
31302928
7:00 PM – WC
FLYERS 
(16,500)

27
10:00 AM – WS
Easter Svc (13,000)
3:00 PM – WC
SOUL (14,000)

26
7:00 PM – WC
FLYERS (17,000)
7:00 PM – WS
KIXX (4,000)

25
7:00 PM – WS
PHANTOMS
(6,500)
7:30 PM – WC
76ERS (17,000)

24
7:00 PM – WC
FLYERS
(16,500)
7:00 PM – WS
BOXING (3,500)

23
8:00 PM – WC
76ERS (17,000)

2221
7:00 PM – WC
FLYERS 
(16,000)

20
12:00 PM – WC
SOUL (14,000) 
6:00 PM – WS
PHANTOMS
(6,500)

19
7:00 PM – WC
76ERS (17,000)

7:30 PM – WS
KIXX (4,000)

18
7:00 PM – WS
PHANTOMS
(7,500)

7:30 PM – WC
WINGS (12,000)

171615
7:00 PM – WC
76ERS (18,000)

1413
1:00 PM – WC
GLOBE TROTTERS
(18,000)
2:00 PM – WS
SESAME ST (3,000)
5:30 PM – WC
GLOBE TROTTERS
(18,500)
5:30 PM – WS
SESAME ST (2,500)

12
10:30 AM – WS
SESAME ST (4,000)
2:00 PM – WS
SESAME ST (4,000)
3:00 PM – WC
FLYERS (17,000)
5:30 PM – WS
SESAME ST (8,500)
8:00 PM – WC
WINGS (12,000)

11
10:30 AM – WS
SESAME STREET
(5,000)
7:00 PM – WS
SESAME STREET
(8,500)
7:00 PM – WC
FLYERS (17,000)

10
10:30 AM – WS
SESAME STREET
(5,000)
7:00 PM – WS
SESAME STREET
(3,500)
7:00 PM – WC
FLYERS (16,000)

9
7:00 PM – WS
SESAME STREET
(3,500)

8
7:00 PM – WC
76ERS (18,000)

76
12:00 PM – WC
SOUL (14,000) 

6:00 PM – WS
PHANTOMS
(6,500)

5
7:00 PM – WS
SLIPKNOT (9,500)
8:00 PM – WC
WINGS (12,000)

4
7:00 PM – WC
76ERS (18,000)
7:30 PM – WS
MOTLEY CRUE
(11,000)

3
7:00 PM – WC
FLYERS (17,000)

2
7:00 PM – WC
76ERS (15,500)
7:00 PM – WS
PHANTOMS (6,000)

1
SaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMondaySunday

MARCH 2005
EVENT SCHEDULE

SPORTS VENUES
WS – WACHOVIA SPECTRUM
WC – WACHOVIA CENTER
LFF – LINCOLN FINANCIAL FIELD
CBP – CITIZENS BANK PARK
(ATTENDANCE ESTIMATES)

NEIGHBORHOOD IMPACT ALERT

HIGH (50,000+)

MED (25,000 – 50,000)

LOW (<25,000)

Prepared 2/10/05 by SRJ

www.scssd.org

Philadelphia


